
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
12 
26 

770 
62 
88 
56 
86 

108 
65 

777 
220 
17 
64 
10 
58 

Class 
R3 

R3 

R3 

R3 

R3 

R3 

R3 

R3 

NINJA 400 

CBR 500R L 

R3  Master 

R3 

R3 

R3 

R3 

Name 
Humberto Turquinho 
Kevin Fontainha 
Theo Manna 
Renan Fui 
Gustavo Manso 
Enzo Maccapani 
João Arratia 
Eduardo Burr 
Ronaldo Guimarães 
Richard Oliveira 
Ana Lima 
Gabrielly Lewis 
Erik Vivolo 
Rubens Mesquita 
Lucas Cottet 

Laps 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
3 
7 
8 
6 
7 
4 
7 
8 
6 

Best Tm 
1:55.050 
1:58.140 
1:58.448 
1:58.492 
1:58.547 
1:59.013 
2:00.322 
2:00.342 
2:03.446 
2:04.457 
2:05.638 
2:07.438 
2:09.504 
2:39.687 

Diff 

3.090 
3.398 
3.442 
3.497 
3.963 
5.272 
5.292 
8.396 
9.407 

10.588 
12.388 
14.454 
44.637 

Gap 

3.090 
0.308 
0.044 
0.055 
0.466 
1.309 
0.020 
3.104 
1.011 
1.181 
1.800 
2.066 

30.183 

In Lap 
6 
8 
7 
5 
4 
2 
5 
8 
3 
2 
1 
2 
5 
4 
0 

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha MT-03 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Honda CBR 500R 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 

Equipe 
PRT-Pitico Race Team 

Malibu 

Mahogany Roraima Racing 

Fui Racing 

WS Motorsport 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Yamaha Racing 

AD78 Sports 

WR Elastimper 

Cajuru Racing 

Dragons Racing 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

TRC Performance 

Cajuru Racing 

AMC Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/02/2020 11:13:16 
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   1a ETAPA COPA PIRELLI SUPERBIKE 20 
SuperSport 400 

2o TREINO LIVRE - SS 400 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:51:54 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

21/02/2020 10:51 
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